
discipl.

průměr

C1 59 14,75 100 33,33 K52/1 159
Andreas 4 37 3 83 22,71 7

2 1,00 50 12,50 1B 52
REICHNER 2 2 4 22 8,66 6

15 1,363 10 0,666 3B 25
AT 11 5 15 3 0,961 26

C2 100 25,00 100 20,00 K52/1 200
Milan 4 82 5 42 22,22 9

50 25,00 26 4,33 1B 76
RÁČEK 2 32 6 16 9,50 8

14 1,272 6 1,500 3B 20
CZ 11 4 4 4 1,333 15

C3 79 26,33 78 15,60 K52/1 157
Radovan 3 42 5 29 19,62 8

39 9,75 50 8,33 1B 89
HÁJEK 4 30 6 18 8,90 10

15 1,000 15 3,750 3B 30
CZ 15 6 4 11 1,578 19

SKUPINA -C-

2.

20,45

2

0

: 2

4

1.

2
24,37

6 : 6

2
24,37

REICHNER

2

RÁČEK

2

0 2 : 4

2 2

2 19,27 2 31,86

:

2 4

HÁJEK

2

0
28,82 19,33

0 0 2

0

0

0

0

0

2
0 4 : 2

2 : 4

4

0
: 2

2 2
12,88

4

2

2

2

4 6 : 6

2

0

0

2

celkově

2

BO
D

Y

karamb.

náběhy

skóre

body

přepoč.průměr

po
řa

dí

3.
6 : 6

17,15


